Position

Medical Records Director
Certified Coder

Certified Coder

Medical Records Tech
Medical Record Tech
Medical Records Tech

Other Positions Held

Special District

Last Frontier Health District
Last Frontier Health District
Last Frontier Health District
Last Frontier Health District
Last Frontier Health District
Last Frontier Health District

Department

Medical Records
Medical Records
Medical Records
Medical Records
Medical Records

Medical Records

Total Wages

$61,713
$36,775
$32,419
$23,172
$22,738
$17,097

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$9,627
$1,056
$6,982
$6,864

$934
$1,016



