Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Medical Records Director		Last Frontier Health District	Medical Records	\$61,713	\$9,627
Certified Coder		Last Frontier Health District	Medical Records	\$36,775	\$1,056
Certified Coder		Last Frontier Health District	Medical Records	\$32,419	\$6,982
Medical Records Tech		Last Frontier Health District	Medical Records	\$23,172	\$6,864
Medical Record Tech		Last Frontier Health District	Medical Records	\$22,738	\$934
Medical Records Tech		Last Frontier Health District	Medical Records	\$17,097	\$1,016